
Gioco Bene ... Perdo!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ambrico Giordan (07/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola Christian (07/1443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Fabio (07/2024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Monaco Gabriel (07/2011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Monaco Luca (07/2010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambrico Giordan 07/048 0 0 0,00

Bortone Andrea 07/094 0 0 0,00

Coppola Christian 07/1443 0 0 0,00

Gallo Fabio 07/2024 0 0 0,00

Lo Monaco Gabriel 07/2011 0 0 0,00

Lo Monaco Luca 07/2010 0 0 0,00

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 0 0 0,00

Sartore Elisa 07/315 0 0 0,00

Joker Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cerbu Cezar (07/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuka Jaolin  (07/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusanno Fabio (07/1559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orezeanu Catalin (07/1561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantone Savino Ezio (07/1565) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savino Pasqualino (07/1563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerbu Cezar 07/1564 0 0 0,00

Cuka Jaolin 07/1560 0 0 0,00

Cusanno Fabio 07/1559 0 0 0,00

Orezeanu Catalin 07/1561 0 0 0,00

Pantone Savino Ezio 07/1565 0 0 0,00

Savino Pasqualino 07/1563 0 0 0,00

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa 07/1435 0 0 0,00

Le Capre Bionde

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Luchian Denisa (07/2025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignone Andrea (07/1969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivero Franco (07/1976) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Sofia (07/2006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitale Chiara (07/2021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

William Fabbiani (07/1975) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucca Paolo (07/1970) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luchian Denisa 07/2025 0 0 0,00

Mignone Andrea 07/1969 0 0 0,00

Olivero Franco 07/1976 0 0 0,00

Sartori Sofia 07/2006 0 0 0,00

Vitale Chiara 07/2021 0 0 0,00

William Fabbiani 07/1975 0 0 0,00

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 0 0 0,00

Zucca Paolo 07/1970 0 0 0,00

I Frecciati della U.A.O.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Abaza Gheorghe Grigoras (07/2005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abaza  Andrey (07/1950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aceto Alessio (07/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Michele (07/1945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Francesco (07/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abaza Gheorghe 07/2005 0 0 0,00

Abaza  Andrey 07/1950 0 0 0,00

Aceto Alessio 07/1946 0 0 0,00

Giordano Michele 07/1945 0 0 0,00

Guarino Diego 07/1938 0 0 0,00

Rosso Francesco 07/1404 0 0 0,00

Ruffino Daniele 07/1939 0 0 0,00


